;=|

3

Alberni-Clayoquot Regional District and Regional Hospital District

Board of Directors

2015 Meeting Schedule

(Tentative — Confirmed Each Month)

Date

Meeting

Time & Location

Wednesday, January 14"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, January 14"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, February 11"

Committee-of-the-Whole
(Grant-in-aid Applications)

9:00 am, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, February 11"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, February 11%"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, February 25™

Committee-of-the-Whole
(Grant-in aid for Economic
Development)

10:00 am, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday February 25"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, March 11"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, March 11"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, March 11"

Special Board Meeting —
Public Consultation 5 Year
Financial Plan

6:00 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, March 25"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, April 8"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, April 8"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, April 22"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, May 13"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, May 13"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, May 27"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, June 10™

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, June 10™

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting




Wednesday, June 24"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, July 8"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Location TBA

Wednesday, July 8"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, July 22™

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, August 12"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, August 12"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, August 26"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, September 9"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, September 9"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, October 14"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Wednesday, October 14"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, October 28"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Thursday, November 12'"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Thursday, November 12'"

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Wednesday, November 25"

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Friday, December 11

Board of Directors Meeting

1:30 pm, Regional District
Board Room

Friday, December 11

Regional Hospital District
Meeting

Immediately following the
above regular Board meeting

Other Dates to Note:
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Association of Vancouver Island and Coastal Communities — April 10-12, 2015, Courtenay, BC

Union of British Columbia Municipalities — September 21-25, 2015, Vancouver, BC




